AL TOTAL |SHEET
[ ET/E SECTION COUNTY  {seETs| NO.

94 - COOK 39 24
STA. 2210+00.00 TO STA. 2356+00.00

CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. N0 _ [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
Qtr 3, 2005

Qfr 4, 2005 [Gtr 3, 2006 * (1516, IT1T & 1818) I-5 62934

] I
Jun 1 gul [ Aug T sep | Oct i Jun [ gu

ID | Task Name Duration Start Finish
133 | subbase gran. mat. 24" 2days! Wed 7/12/06 Thu 7/13/06

134 | stabilized subbase 4" " Fn 714708 T Fri 7744106
135 | pcc pvmt. 11" ointed) “Mon 717106 “Thu 7120106
136 | temporary pavement " R 721060 T Fn 7121006 : : :
138 | conc. median surf. ‘Mon 7/24/06  Mon 7/24/06
139 | pavement markings y!  Tue7/25/08  Tue7/2506|
" Wed 7/26/06" " Wed 7/26/06
day!  Thu7/27/06  Thu 7/27/06 |
~ Fri7/28/06° Mon 7/31/06
- Mon 7/31/06 'Mon 7/31/06

PpNOZ3T 3\road\el7 g\eslTgsh063a.dgn. ...

140 | topsoil furnish & piace’
141 |seeding class 2A
142 | erosion control blanket
143 | OPEN RAMP @ Halsted Ex.
145 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks)
146 | CLOSE 76th Street T
147 |remove existing superstructure

i Wed 8117105 Wed 8177705
Thu9M/05° ~ Thu 9/1/05 | ,

T ThuenosT Thudds0s] T
Fri 9/16/05  Mon 10/17/05

" Tue 10/18/05  Thu 10/20105 |
© Fi10/21/05°  Fri 107281056
Ui 10721705 T Fi 11741705
11/22/05" " Tue 11722/05
" “Mon 11/14108  Thu 19/17/05
"7 daysi TEi11/18/05° Von 11/28/05

1565 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated {east abuty . 15daysi Tue 11/20/05  Mon 12/18/05 |
156 | concrete structures (eastabuty 7 T T 26days! Tue 11/29/05 Tue 173108

148 | remove existing substructure

149 | braced excavation special (piers)

150 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (piers)
BT o strackinea ey

152 | INTERIM COMPLETION DATE FOR PIERS

153 |temporary sheet piling (east abut)

154 | structure excavation (eastabuty

157 | porous granular embankment (eastabuty - TS days T Wed 1406 T Fni /6106
158" | INTERIM COMPLETION DATE FOR EAST ABUTMENT 7~ T 0days!  Mon5/1/06 Mon 5/1/06
159 |temporary sheet piling (westabuty " 4days © Thu 1712106
160 |structure excavation (westabuty T Tdays!  Fd 1/3/06 ~ Mon 1/23/06
161 |reinforcement bars epoxy coated (westabut)y T {5days!  Tue 1724106 Non 2/13/06 |
162 | concrete stuctures (westabut) 26 days 112410
163 | porous granular embankment (west abut) "M_fi_déisWea 3/1/06 -
164 |fabricate structural steel (7 months) "~ 210 days Fri 7/1/05 ~ Wed 4/19/06 |
| 165 | erect structural steel o i6days| Thu 472006 Thu 5/11/06
166 | protective shield {deck) - T ' T "13days|  Frib5M2/06  Tue 5/30/06
167 | reinforcement bars epoxy coated (deck) (2 crews) ~ 7days; Wed5/31/06°  Thu 6/8/06
168 | concrete superstructure (deck) oo © " 25days]  Fri6/9i06 Thu 7/13/0¢
169 |bridge approach pavement T Bdays; T Fa 7714006

170 |OPENT76th Street ~~ ~~~~ T . Odays! Mon7/31/06  Mon 7/31/06
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